
0

2

4

6

8

10

0

2

4

6

8

10

700 800 900 1,000 1,100 1,200 1,300

SL
PM

SL
PM

mbar abs. bar gauge

R-Series Dia-Vac - R061

Max Pressure =  0.42 bar gauge
Max Vacuum = 729 mbar abs.
Max Flow = 9.4 SLPM 

-Test results are averaged, and therefore should be considered approximate.
-These test results are for reference only, and are intended to help provide information to the user when 
determining which pump to buy. Actual pump performance will depend upon the users' applications.

Blue - 60 Hz
Red - 50 Hz

700                 800                  900                    0          0.2                   0.4                  0.6


